
Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sat May 4, 2024

9am - 11am   Volunteer Event: HOG Breakfast
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

10:30am - 1pm   HOG supports ICMS Motorcycle Awareness Ride
Where: Cinemark Majestic Cinemas, 2140 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Sun May 5, 2024

10:30am - 11am   Spring Kickoff / Cinco de Mayo Event
Where: Chevron at Highways 44/30 - 15060 Highway 44, Middleton
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue May 7, 2024

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Sat May 11, 2024

11am - 3pm   Volunteer Event: Burger Burn
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Sun May 12, 2024

9am - 9:30am   Mothers Day Ride
Where: The Home Depot, 2808 E State St, Eagle, ID 83616, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Wed May 22, 2024

8:30am - 9am   Wild HOG Wednesday Little Dragon Tale Ride (Details TBD)
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue May 28, 2024

All day   LOH Event (Details TBD)
Tue May 28, 2024

Fri May 31, 2024

7pm - 8pm   General Membership Meeting
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sat Jun 1, 2024

9am - 11am   Volunteer Event: HOG Breakfast
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

9:30am - 10am   LOH to the Owyhee Thunder Bike Rodeo
Where: Chevron, 15064 ID-44, Caldwell, ID 83607, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sun Jun 2, 2024

All day   LOH Early Morning Twisties (Details TBD)
Sun Jun 2, 2024
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue Jun 4, 2024

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Wed Jun 5, 2024

10am - 2pm   Wild HOG Wednesday Emmett Valley
Where: Cinemark Majestic Cinemas, 2140 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Fri Jun 7, 2024

All day   Surprise Ride (Details TBD)
Fri Jun 7, 2024
Where: Cinemark Majestic Cinemas, 2140 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sat Jun 8, 2024

10am - 12pm   New Member Orientation
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sun Jun 9, 2024

9am - 3pm   Lowman Loop (Details TBD)
Where: On the Run Travel Center, 10026 S Eisenman Rd, Boise, ID 83716, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Wed Jun 12, 2024

All day   North Meets South Rally (Option 1)
Wed Jun 12, 2024 - Thu Jun 13, 2024
Where: Cinemark Majestic Cinemas, 2140 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Thu Jun 13, 2024

All day   North Meets South Rally (Option 1)
Wed Jun 12, 2024 - Thu Jun 13, 2024
Where: Cinemark Majestic Cinemas, 2140 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

8am - 8:30am   North Meets South Rally Direct One-day Ride (Option 2)
Where: Chevron Highway 44/30, 15064 Highway 44, Middleton

Sat Jun 15, 2024

11am - 3pm   Volunteer Event: Burger Burn



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sun Jun 16, 2024

All day   Overnight RETURN North Meets South
Sun Jun 16, 2024 - Mon Jun 17, 2024
Where: Ashland Hills Hotel and Suites, 97520
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

9am - 9:30am   Fathers Day Ride (Detail TBD)
Where: Legacy Chevron hwy 45, Lake Shore Drive, Nampa
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Mon Jun 17, 2024

All day   Overnight RETURN North Meets South
Sun Jun 16, 2024 - Mon Jun 17, 2024
Where: Ashland Hills Hotel and Suites, 97520
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Wed Jun 19, 2024

All day   Wild HOG Wednesday Hwy 78 Ride (Details TBD)
Wed Jun 19, 2024
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sun Jun 23, 2024

All day   2024 Patriot Thunder (Details TBD)
Sun Jun 23, 2024
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

All day   Warm Lake Ride (Details TBD)
Sun Jun 23, 2024
Where: The Home Depot, 2808 E State St, Eagle, ID 83616, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Wed Jun 26, 2024

All day   Soaker Run
Wed Jun 26, 2024 - Fri Jun 28, 2024
Where: On the Run Travel Center, 10026 S Eisenman Rd, Boise, ID 83716, USA

Thu Jun 27, 2024

All day   Soaker Run
Wed Jun 26, 2024 - Fri Jun 28, 2024
Where: On the Run Travel Center, 10026 S Eisenman Rd, Boise, ID 83716, USA

Fri Jun 28, 2024

All day   Soaker Run
Wed Jun 26, 2024 - Fri Jun 28, 2024
Where: On the Run Travel Center, 10026 S Eisenman Rd, Boise, ID 83716, USA

7pm - 8pm   General Membership Meeting
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sun Jun 30, 2024

All day   Stanley Loop Ride (Details TBD)
Sun Jun 30, 2024
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue Jul 2, 2024

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Sat Jul 6, 2024

11am - 3pm   Volunteer Event: Burger Burn
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Wed Jul 10, 2024

All day   North Idaho Ride
Wed Jul 10, 2024 - Mon Jul 15, 2024
Where: WinCo Parking Lot 3032 E State St, Eagle, ID Highway 55 and Highway 44

Thu Jul 11, 2024

All day   North Idaho Ride
Wed Jul 10, 2024 - Mon Jul 15, 2024
Where: WinCo Parking Lot 3032 E State St, Eagle, ID Highway 55 and Highway 44

Fri Jul 12, 2024

All day   North Idaho Ride
Wed Jul 10, 2024 - Mon Jul 15, 2024
Where: WinCo Parking Lot 3032 E State St, Eagle, ID Highway 55 and Highway 44

Sat Jul 13, 2024

All day   North Idaho Ride
Wed Jul 10, 2024 - Mon Jul 15, 2024
Where: WinCo Parking Lot 3032 E State St, Eagle, ID Highway 55 and Highway 44

Sun Jul 14, 2024

All day   North Idaho Ride
Wed Jul 10, 2024 - Mon Jul 15, 2024
Where: WinCo Parking Lot 3032 E State St, Eagle, ID Highway 55 and Highway 44

Mon Jul 15, 2024

All day   North Idaho Ride
Wed Jul 10, 2024 - Mon Jul 15, 2024
Where: WinCo Parking Lot 3032 E State St, Eagle, ID Highway 55 and Highway 44

Sat Jul 20, 2024

All day   LOH Event (Details TBD)
Sat Jul 20, 2024



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sun Jul 21, 2024

7:15am - 5:15pm   To Hell and Back Ride (Details TBD)
Where: Chevron, 15064 ID-44, Caldwell, ID 83607, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Fri Jul 26, 2024

7pm - 8pm   General Membership Meeting
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sat Jul 27, 2024

9am - 11am   Volunteer Event: HOG Breakfast
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Sun Jul 28, 2024

All day   McCall Loop Ride (Details TBD)
Sun Jul 28, 2024
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Fri Aug 2, 2024

All day   Salmon Weekender
Fri Aug 2, 2024 - Sun Aug 4, 2024
Where: On the Run Truck Stop, 10026 S Eisenman Rd, Boise, ID 83716
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sat Aug 3, 2024

All day   Salmon Weekender
Fri Aug 2, 2024 - Sun Aug 4, 2024
Where: On the Run Truck Stop, 10026 S Eisenman Rd, Boise, ID 83716
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sun Aug 4, 2024

All day   Salmon Weekender
Fri Aug 2, 2024 - Sun Aug 4, 2024
Where: On the Run Truck Stop, 10026 S Eisenman Rd, Boise, ID 83716
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue Aug 6, 2024

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Sat Aug 10, 2024

All day   Rattlesnake to Lewiston Overnighter
Sat Aug 10, 2024 - Sun Aug 11, 2024
Where: Hwy 30 20/26 Middleton
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

9am - 11am   Volunteer Event: HOG Breakfast
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sun Aug 11, 2024

All day   Rattlesnake to Lewiston Overnighter
Sat Aug 10, 2024 - Sun Aug 11, 2024
Where: Hwy 30 20/26 Middleton
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Wed Aug 14, 2024

5:30pm - 8pm   Wild HOG Wednesday Dinner Ride (Details TBD)
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sat Aug 17, 2024

All day   Magic Valley Speedway Pre-Ceremony Ride
Sat Aug 17, 2024

11am - 3pm   Volunteer Event: Burger Burn
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Wed Aug 21, 2024

All day   RSVP for Riders in the Sky Deadline
Wed Aug 21, 2024
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Fri Aug 23, 2024

All day   Surprise Ride (Details TBD)
Fri Aug 23, 2024
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sat Aug 24, 2024

All day   LOH Event (Details TBD)
Sat Aug 24, 2024

Sun Aug 25, 2024

10:30am - 11am   Riders in the Sky (Details TBD)
Where: Chevron, 15064 ID-44, Caldwell, ID 83607, USA

Fri Aug 30, 2024

7pm - 8pm   General Membership Meeting
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue Sep 3, 2024

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Fri Sep 6, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Parks Ride (Option 2)
Fri Sep 6, 2024 - Fri Sep 13, 2024
Where: TBD



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sat Sep 7, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Parks Ride (Option 2)
Fri Sep 6, 2024 - Fri Sep 13, 2024
Where: TBD

Sun Sep 8, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Parks Ride (Option 2)
Fri Sep 6, 2024 - Fri Sep 13, 2024
Where: TBD

Mon Sep 9, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Parks Ride (Option 2)
Fri Sep 6, 2024 - Fri Sep 13, 2024
Where: TBD

Tue Sep 10, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Parks Ride (Option 2)
Fri Sep 6, 2024 - Fri Sep 13, 2024
Where: TBD

Wed Sep 11, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Parks Ride (Option 2)
Fri Sep 6, 2024 - Fri Sep 13, 2024
Where: TBD

Thu Sep 12, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Parks Ride (Option 2)
Fri Sep 6, 2024 - Fri Sep 13, 2024
Where: TBD

Fri Sep 13, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Parks Ride (Option 2)
Fri Sep 6, 2024 - Fri Sep 13, 2024
Where: TBD

Sat Sep 14, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Park Ride
Sat Sep 14, 2024 - Sat Sep 21, 2024
Where: Phillips 66, 1984 ID-45, Melba, ID 83641
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sun Sep 15, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Park Ride
Sat Sep 14, 2024 - Sat Sep 21, 2024
Where: Phillips 66, 1984 ID-45, Melba, ID 83641
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

All day   Clearcreek Lodge Lunch Ride (Details TBD)
Sun Sep 15, 2024
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Mon Sep 16, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Park Ride
Sat Sep 14, 2024 - Sat Sep 21, 2024
Where: Phillips 66, 1984 ID-45, Melba, ID 83641
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue Sep 17, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Park Ride
Sat Sep 14, 2024 - Sat Sep 21, 2024
Where: Phillips 66, 1984 ID-45, Melba, ID 83641
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Wed Sep 18, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Park Ride
Sat Sep 14, 2024 - Sat Sep 21, 2024
Where: Phillips 66, 1984 ID-45, Melba, ID 83641
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Thu Sep 19, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Park Ride
Sat Sep 14, 2024 - Sat Sep 21, 2024
Where: Phillips 66, 1984 ID-45, Melba, ID 83641
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Fri Sep 20, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Park Ride
Sat Sep 14, 2024 - Sat Sep 21, 2024
Where: Phillips 66, 1984 ID-45, Melba, ID 83641
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sat Sep 21, 2024

All day   Southern Utah National Park Ride
Sat Sep 14, 2024 - Sat Sep 21, 2024
Where: Phillips 66, 1984 ID-45, Melba, ID 83641
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

9am - 11am   Volunteer Event: HOG Breakfast
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA

Sun Sep 22, 2024

All day   Lowman Loop (Details TBD)
Sun Sep 22, 2024
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Fri Sep 27, 2024

7pm - 8pm   General Membership Meeting
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sat Sep 28, 2024

All day   LOH Event (Details TBD)
Sat Sep 28, 2024

Sun Sep 29, 2024

All day   Members at Large Fall Roundup (Details TBD)
Sun Sep 29, 2024
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue Oct 1, 2024

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Fri Oct 25, 2024

7pm - 8pm   General Membership Meeting
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sun Oct 27, 2024

All day   Annual Co-ed LOH Bunco and Hallow Costume Judging (Details TBD)
Sun Oct 27, 2024

Sat Nov 2, 2024

7:45am - 1:45pm   Idaho Veterans Parade
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue Nov 5, 2024

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Sat Nov 16, 2024

All day   LOH Cookie/Pie Exchange (details TBD)
Sat Nov 16, 2024
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Fri Nov 29, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sat Nov 30, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sun Dec 1, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Mon Dec 2, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue Dec 3, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

6pm - 7pm   Board Meeting
Where: Idaho Pizza Company, 5150 W Overland Rd, Boise ID

Wed Dec 4, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Thu Dec 5, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Fri Dec 6, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

6:30pm - 8:30pm   Friendsgiving General Meeting (Details TBD)
Where: Eagles Lodge, 7025 Overland Rd, Boise



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sat Dec 7, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

7:45am - 12:45pm   Boise Holiday Parade (Details TBD)
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sun Dec 8, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

All day   Annual LOH Ornament and White Elephant Exchange
Sun Dec 8, 2024

Mon Dec 9, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue Dec 10, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Wed Dec 11, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Thu Dec 12, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Fri Dec 13, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sat Dec 14, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sun Dec 15, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Mon Dec 16, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue Dec 17, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Wed Dec 18, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Thu Dec 19, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Fri Dec 20, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Sat Dec 21, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com



Intermountain Chapter of HOG Boise

Sun Dec 22, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Mon Dec 23, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com

Tue Dec 24, 2024

All day   HDHD Gift Wrapping Volunteer Event (Details TBD)
Fri Nov 29, 2024 - Tue Dec 24, 2024
Where: High Desert Harley Davidson, 2310 E Cinema Dr, Meridian, ID 83642, USA
Created by: katherineclarke2002@gmail.com


